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PENETRATIEDIEPTEBEREKENING

Project 23073: Sondering Achterstraat: Maaiveld: Datum:

Kerkwijk Walderhof 14-7-2014 0m NAP 05-09-2023

Gegevens:

Berekeningsresultaten:

Massa object:
Diameter object:
Afwerphoogte:
Vliegtuigsnelheid:
Afwerphoek:

Afstand tot doel:
Penetratieafstand:
Penetratiediagonaal:

226 kg
328 mm

915 m
550 km/u

70°

278 m
1.2 m
4.7 m

Penetratiediepte: 4.5 m

Maaiveld

278 m

Afstand

v = 653 km/u

Af
we

rp
ho

og
te

91
5 

m

Maaiveld
NAP:0.1 MPa : -0.1 m, -0.1 m

1.5 MPa : -0.6 m, -0.6 m

4 MPa : -4.2 m, -4.2 m

1.2 m

4.
5 

m
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